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YEAR ENDING 31 MARCH, 1950
SUMMARY-continued

9

Page 1949-50.
1948-49.

Summary of Services chargeable on the
Accounts outside the Public Account

Voted. Expended.

ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC ACCOUNT

£ £ £

352
365

Post Office Account—
Vote, Post and Telegraph Working-expenses ..

„ Telegraph Extension ..

10,201,430
3,589,500

9,548,630
1,394,000

9,579,336
1,670,987

Total—Post Office Account 13,790,930 10,942,630 11,250,323

366
369
371
373
374
376
378
381

Public Trustee's Account
Maori Trustee's Account
Government Insurance Account
Government Superannuation Fond Account
State Fire Insurance Account
Government Accident Insurance Account
Marketing Account
Broadcasting Account ..

TOTAL-ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC
ACCOUNT

568,564
17,256

299,585
32,030

305,690
240,200
143,392

1,035,550

534,878
18,207

295,045
36,527

169,100
128,120
236,379
977,110

501,249
16,468

270,598
27,888

139,299
102,775
152,748
884,608

16,433,197 13,337,996 13,345,956
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