YEAR ENDING 31 MARCH, 1950 SUMMARY—continued

Page.		1949-50.	1948-49.	
Δ.	Summary of Services chargeable on the Accounts outside the Public Account		Voted.	Expended.
		£	٤	£
	ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC ACCOUNT			
352 365	Post Office Account— Vote, Post and Telegraph Working-expenses	10,201,430 3,589,500	9,548,630 1,394,000	
	Total—Post Office Account	13,790,930	10,942,630	11,250,323
366 369 371 373 374 376 378 381	Public Trustee's Account Maori Trustee's Account Government Insurance Account Government Superannuation Fund Account State Fire Insurance Account Government Accident Insurance Account Marketing Account Broadcasting Account	568,564 17,256 299,585 32,030 305,690 240,200 143,392 1,035,550	534,878 18,207 295,045 36,527 169,100 128,120 236,379 977,110	27,888 139,299 102,775 152,748
	TOTAL ACCOUNTS OUTSIDE THE PUBLIC ACCOUNT	16,433,197	13,337,996	13,345,956